COCKTAILS

Bourbon & Croissant - nutty, sweet 14
Bulleit Bourbon, Halzenut, Cocoa, Croissant, Aromatic Bitters Blend

Gimlet on the Stalk - herbal, fresh 14
Absolut Elyz, Lemongrass, Macerated Rhubarb, Tonka, Citrus

Call Me Nutty - hearty, fruity 14
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Chestnut, Peach, Dry Vermouth

E2 Punch - clear, smooth 15
Macerated Hoxton Banana Rum,Toasted Oat, Orgeat, Cointreau

Cocoa Royal - sweet, aromatic 15
Martel VS, Cocoa Nibs, Raspberry Pinot, Telmont Brut Reserve Champagne

Rosa Paloma - zesty, fresh 14
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, Elderflower, London Essence Grapefruit Soda, citrus

A Sour, Please - floral, sour 14
Plymouth Gin, Assam Tea, Bergamot, Citrus

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Dirty D - fruity, spiced 10
Feragaia, Spiced Ginger, Orgeat, Lemon Verbena, Pink Peppercorn

Citrus Touch - sweet & sour 10
Pentair Coastal Spritz, Citrus sherbet, Peach, Lemon Sorbet Foam

Pink - zesty, fresh 10
Pentire Seeward, Elderflower, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Citrus

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.

A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



SPARKLING WINE * 1 i

Prosecco ‘Argeo’ 8 45
NV, Ruggeri, Veneto, Italy

Lambrusco dell’Emilia ‘Solco’ 10 63
NV, Paltrinieri, Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Telmont Brut Réserve 14 85
NV, Champagne, France

Telmont Brut Rosé 16 96
NV, Champagne, France

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé 156
NV, Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 172
NV, Champagne, France

Dom Pérignon 347

2018, Champagne, France

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush 10 26 39
2022, Vigna Mescita, Veneto, Italy

Love by Leoube Organic 18 47 71
2022, Domaine Leoube, Provence, France

Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence ‘Cuvée Alexandre’ 74
2022, Chateau Beaulieu, Provence, France

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



WHITE WINE * 1 i

Anciens Temps 7 19 29
2022, Blanc, Vin de France, France

Cortese ‘Amonte’ 9 28 35
2022, Cantine Volpi, Piemonte, Italy

Trebbiano Garganega 37
2022, Pontepietra, Veneto, Italy

Muscadet Sevre et Maine 10 26 39
2022, Poyet, Loire, France

Verdejo 11 30 45
2022, Duquesa de Valladolid, Rueda, Spain

Fiano ‘Molino a Vento’ 47
2022, Tenute Oristaldi, Sicilia, Italy

Azevedo 12 32 48
2022, Quinta do Azevedo, Vinho Verde

Gruner Veltliner Vom Haus 49
2022, Pfaffl, Niederosteirech, Austria

Picpoul de Pinet 138 34 51
2022, Baron de Badassiéere, Languedoc, France

Pinot Grigio 52
2022, Colterenzio, Alto Adige

Muscadet Sévre et Maine Sur Lie 56
2022, Chateau du Coing de St. Fiacre, Loire, France

Assyrtiko 59

2022, Kir-Yianni, Macedonia, Greece

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57 service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



WHITE WINE * 1 i

Gewurztraminer Réserve 63
2020, Cave de Hunawihr, Alsace, France

Gavi di Gavi ‘Lugarara’ 67
2022, La Giustiniana, Piemonte, Italy

Viognier Principaute Orange 71
2022, Janasse, Rhone, France

Sancerre White 80
2022, Pruniers, Sancerre, France

Chablis 88
2022, Tricon, Chablis, France

Mosel Riesling Trocken ‘Helden’ 97
2022, Axel Pauly, Trocken, Germany

Chablis ler Cru ‘L'Essence des Climats’ 125

2021, Laroche, Burgundy, France

Meursault 147
2021, Gaunoux, Burgundy, France

Puligny-Montrachet 172
2020, Alain Chavy, Burgundy, France

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



RED WINE ? | S |

Anciens Temps 7 19 29
2022, Rouge, Vin de France, France

Primitivo Salento 9 23 34
2022, Boheme, Puglia, Iialy

Monastrell Organic 38
2022, Familia Castafio, Murcia, Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon 10 26 39
2022, Les Mougeottes, Languedoc, France

Pinot Noir 11 28 42
2022, Les Mougeottes, Languedoc, France

Bordeaux Supérieur 48
2019, Chateau des Antonins, Bordeaux, France

Crasto 13 35 52
2021, Quinta do Crasto, Douro, Portugal

Cotes-du-Rhone 57
2021, Famille Perrin, Southern Rhone, France

Rioja Crianza 61
2021, Bedega LAN, Spain

Chianti ‘I Poderi del Filandra’ 64
2021, Buccianera, Toscana, Italy

Beaujolais Lantignié 70
2022, Jean-Marc Burgaud, Beaujolais, France

Valpollicella Classico ‘Velluto’ 75
2022, Meroni, Italy

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57 service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



RED WINE ? | S |

Nero d’Avola ‘Deracine’ 80
2021, Pianogrillo, Sicilia, Italy

Cahors Malbec ‘En Pente’ 82
2021, Causse du Théron, Cahors, France
Blaufrankisch ‘Riede Kulm’ 86

2022, Heidi Schrick & Sohne, Burgenland, Austria

Pinot Noir 89
2022, Maillard, Bourgogne, France

Rioja Gran Reserva ‘Coto de Imaz’ 95
2017, El Coto, Spain

Arbois Rouge Trousseau 103
2020, Domaine Rolet, Jura, France

Chateauneuf-du-Pape ‘Grand Vin’ 136
2020, Chateau de Vaudieu, Southern Rhone, France

Amarone ‘Ca’ Coato’ 169
2020, Antolini, Veneto, Italy

Cote Rotie Madiniere 177
2021, Cuilleron, Rhone, France

SWEET WINE

Sauternes 15 61
2018, Chateau Delmond, Bordeaux, France

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Ketel One
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Konik's Tail

GIN

Plymouth
Sipsmith
Hendrick's

Gin Mare
Hoxton Tropical
Hoxton Pink Gin
Tanqueray 10
Renais

Monkey 47

SPIRITS 50ml

11
12
12
13
13
14
14

11
12
13
14
14
14
14.5
14.5
15

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57 service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



RUM

Havana 3

Havana 7

Havana Spiced

Appleton Signature Bland
Takamaka Coconut Rum
Diplomatico

Zacapa 23yr

WHISKY

Chivas 12yr

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Johnnie Walker Black
Jameson Black Barrel

Red Breast 12yr

Nikka from the Barrel
Oban 14yr

Glenlivet 18yr

SPIRITS 50ml

11
11.5
12
12
12
15
20

11
13
18.5
15
17
18
18
19

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



SPIRITS 50ml

Ardbeg 10yr 18
Macallan 12yr Double Cask 18
Yamazaki 12yr 24
Johnnie Walker Blue 38
BOURBON

Bulleit 11
Maker's Mark 12.5
Bulleit Rye 18
Woodford Reserve 14
Woodford Double Oaked 18
AGAVE

Olmeca Blanco 11
Altos Reposado 14
Patron Silver 14
Patron Reposado 17
Don Julio Anejo 18

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57 service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



Lost Explorer Espedin Mezcal
Ojo de Dios Cafe' Mezcal
Komos Reposado Rosa
Komos Anejo Cristalino

Komos Extra Anejo

COGNAC, CALVADOS

Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Martell XO

Dupont Fine

VERMOUTH & AMARO

Noilly Prat Dry
Dolin Rouge
Antica Formula
Fernet Branca

Amaro Montenegro

SPIRITS 50ml

18
17
24
28
60

12
15
25
13

o © o o

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



SPIRITS 50ml

LIQUEUR

Aperol
Campari
Lillet Blanc
Pimm’s
Limoncello
Sambuca
Kahlua
Baileys
Italicus

St. Germain

Chamboard

© © © 0 o 0 oo W 0 O g 9

Disaronno

Pernod Absinth 14

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS
Feragaia
Pentire Adrift

Pentire Seaward

© © © ©

Pentire Costal Spritz

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57 service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



Bright Lights Pilsner Half Pint
Bright Lights Pilsner Pint
Bright Lights Pilsner Bottle
Prime Time IPA

Lucky Saint 0%

Sassy Cidre Poire

Tonic Water Artisan

Skinny Tonic Water Artisan

Lemonade Artisan

Ginger Ale Fevertree

Ginger Beer Artisan

Soda Water Artisan

White Peach and Jasmine Soda London Essence
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

© 9 N g 0o »n
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Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.

A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



LOUNGE

Smoked Almonds (v)

Green Nocellara Olives (vg)

Ibérico Lomito

Padroén Peppers, Lime (vg)

French Onion Soup, Gruyére, Crotute
San Marzano Tomato Soup (v)

'Nduja, Mozzarella & Basil Flatbread
Grilled Aubergine, Ricotta & Pine Nut Flatbread
Beef Tartare, Confit Egg, Sourdough
Burrata, Heritage Tomato, Basil Oil (v)
Goldstein Salmon, Rye Bread, Lemon

The Brush Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Frites

SALADS

Kale (vg)
Cashews, Avocado, Squash

Chicken Caesar
Bibb Leaves, Parmesan, Croutons

Tuna Nicoise
Bonito Tuna, Baby Gem, Boiled Egg, Anchovies

© O g W W

7.5
12
12
14
12
12
18

15

18

19

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.

A discretional 12.57 service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.



SANDWICHES

Croque Monsieur (Add Egg £2) 14
Salt Beef Sandwich 12.5
Avocado Toast, Chilli (v) (Add Egg £2) 9.5
DESSERTS
Choux, Mango, Basil (v) 7
Vanilla Créme Brualée (v) 7
Basque Cheesecake, Strawberry Compote (v) 7
Raspberry Mille-Feuille, Diplomat Cream (v) 7

Isle of Wight Blue Cheese (v) 12

Please advise your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Wines are available in 125ml & spirits in 25ml.
A discretional 12.57% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.









